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Position

Supv Attorney-Child Support
Director Of Child Support Svcs
Attorney llI-Child Support
Asst Dir Child Support Svcs

Child Support Program Manager
Child Support Program Manager

Child Support Supervisor
Executive Secretary

Child Support Supervisor
Child Support Supervisor
Child Support Supervisor
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist IlI
Child Support Specialist IlI
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist IlI
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist IlI
Child Support Office Supver
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist llI
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist |
Child Support Specialist Il

Other Positions Held County

Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County

Department

Dept of Child Support Services
Dept of Child Support Services
Dept of Child Support Services
Dept of Child Support Services
Dept of Child Support Services
Dept of Child Support Services
Dept of Child Support Services
Dept of Child Support Services
Dept of Child Support Services
Dept of Child Support Services
Dept of Child Support Services
Dept of Child Support Services
Dept of Child Support Services
Dept of Child Support Services
Dept of Child Support Services
Dept of Child Support Services
Dept of Child Support Services
Dept of Child Support Services
Dept of Child Support Services
Dept of Child Support Services
Dept of Child Support Services
Dept of Child Support Services
Dept of Child Support Services
Dept of Child Support Services
Dept of Child Support Services
Dept of Child Support Services
Dept of Child Support Services
Dept of Child Support Services
Dept of Child Support Services
Dept of Child Support Services
Dept of Child Support Services

Total Wages
$142,086
$109,404
$107,560
$97,959
$83,268
$63,967
$58,576
$55,957
$55,142
$54,406
$52,755
$47,434
$47,182
$46,008
$45,390
$44,740
$44,425
$44,307
$43,937
$43,827
$43,703
$43,590
$43,073
$42,757
$42,613
$41,967
$41,135
$40,634
$40,117
$39,973
$39,845



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.

Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist |
Legal Secretary

Child Support Specialist |
Child Support Specialist |
Child Support Specialist |
Department Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist |
Process Server
Department Specialist Il
Child Support Assistant
Department Specialist |
Department Specialist |
Child Support Specialist |
Child Support Specialist |
Child Support Specialist |
Child Support Specialist |
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist Il

Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County

Dept of Child Support Services
Dept of Child Support Services
Dept of Child Support Services
Dept of Child Support Services
Dept of Child Support Services
Dept of Child Support Services
Dept of Child Support Services
Dept of Child Support Services
Dept of Child Support Services
Dept of Child Support Services
Dept of Child Support Services
Dept of Child Support Services
Dept of Child Support Services
Dept of Child Support Services
Dept of Child Support Services
Dept of Child Support Services
Dept of Child Support Services
Dept of Child Support Services
Dept of Child Support Services
Dept of Child Support Services

$39,835
$38,464
$38,440
$38,075
$37,783
$36,987
$34,769
$34,149
$33,679
$33,296
$31,582
$31,331
$31,006
$27,876
$21,489
$20,768
$11,683

$7,741

$4,628

$2,757



