	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Supv Attorney-Child Support		Kings County	Dept of Child Support Services	\$142,086
2.	Director Of Child Support Svcs		Kings County	Dept of Child Support Services	\$109,404
3.	Attorney III-Child Support		Kings County	Dept of Child Support Services	\$107,560
4.	Asst Dir Child Support Svcs		Kings County	Dept of Child Support Services	\$97,959
5.	Child Support Program Manager		Kings County	Dept of Child Support Services	\$83,268
6.	Child Support Program Manager		Kings County	Dept of Child Support Services	\$63,967
7.	Child Support Supervisor		Kings County	Dept of Child Support Services	\$58,576
8.	Executive Secretary		Kings County	Dept of Child Support Services	\$55,957
9.	Child Support Supervisor		Kings County	Dept of Child Support Services	\$55,142
10.	Child Support Supervisor		Kings County	Dept of Child Support Services	\$54,406
11.	Child Support Supervisor		Kings County	Dept of Child Support Services	\$52,755
12.	Child Support Specialist II		Kings County	Dept of Child Support Services	\$47,434
13.	Child Support Specialist III		Kings County	Dept of Child Support Services	\$47,182
14.	Child Support Specialist III		Kings County	Dept of Child Support Services	\$46,008
15.	Child Support Specialist II		Kings County	Dept of Child Support Services	\$45,390
16.	Child Support Specialist II		Kings County	Dept of Child Support Services	\$44,740
17.	Child Support Specialist III		Kings County	Dept of Child Support Services	\$44,425
18.	Child Support Specialist II		Kings County	Dept of Child Support Services	\$44,307
19.	Child Support Specialist II		Kings County	Dept of Child Support Services	\$43,937
20.	Child Support Specialist III		Kings County	Dept of Child Support Services	\$43,827
21.	Child Support Office Supver		Kings County	Dept of Child Support Services	\$43,703
22.	Child Support Specialist II		Kings County	Dept of Child Support Services	\$43,590
23.	Child Support Specialist II		Kings County	Dept of Child Support Services	\$43,073
24.	Child Support Specialist II		Kings County	Dept of Child Support Services	\$42,757
25.	Child Support Specialist II		Kings County	Dept of Child Support Services	\$42,613
26.	Child Support Specialist II		Kings County	Dept of Child Support Services	\$41,967
27.	Child Support Specialist III		Kings County	Dept of Child Support Services	\$41,135
28.	Child Support Specialist II		Kings County	Dept of Child Support Services	\$40,634
29.	Child Support Specialist II		Kings County	Dept of Child Support Services	\$40,117
30.	Child Support Specialist I		Kings County	Dept of Child Support Services	\$39,973
31.	Child Support Specialist II		Kings County	Dept of Child Support Services	\$39,845

32.	Child Support Specialist II	Kings County	Dept of Child Support Services	\$39,835
33.	Child Support Specialist II	Kings County	Dept of Child Support Services	\$38,464
34.	Child Support Specialist I	Kings County	Dept of Child Support Services	\$38,440
35.	Legal Secretary	Kings County	Dept of Child Support Services	\$38,075
36.	Child Support Specialist I	Kings County	Dept of Child Support Services	\$37,783
37.	Child Support Specialist I	Kings County	Dept of Child Support Services	\$36,987
38.	Child Support Specialist I	Kings County	Dept of Child Support Services	\$34,769
39.	Department Specialist II	Kings County	Dept of Child Support Services	\$34,149
40.	Child Support Specialist I	Kings County	Dept of Child Support Services	\$33,679
41.	Process Server	Kings County	Dept of Child Support Services	\$33,296
42.	Department Specialist II	Kings County	Dept of Child Support Services	\$31,582
43.	Child Support Assistant	Kings County	Dept of Child Support Services	\$31,331
44.	Department Specialist I	Kings County	Dept of Child Support Services	\$31,006
45.	Department Specialist I	Kings County	Dept of Child Support Services	\$27,876
46.	Child Support Specialist I	Kings County	Dept of Child Support Services	\$21,489
47.	Child Support Specialist I	Kings County	Dept of Child Support Services	\$20,768
48.	Child Support Specialist I	Kings County	Dept of Child Support Services	\$11,683
49.	Child Support Specialist I	Kings County	Dept of Child Support Services	\$7,741
50.	Child Support Specialist II	Kings County	Dept of Child Support Services	\$4,628
51.	Child Support Specialist II	Kings County	Dept of Child Support Services	\$2,757